Managing Director:

PCAHA Vice-President:

PCAHA U13 “A” LEAGUE

PLAYOFFS

Rebecca Jarvis

Wonda Warren

U13A Playoff Formats

rjarvis@pcaha.ca

wwarren@pcaha.ca

Please request game numbers from the League Manager for your Flight below

League Manager:
Tier 1

League Manager:
Tier 2

League Manager:
Tier 3

League Manager:
Tier 4

Ray Blanchette

Susan Alexander

Tim Gasser

Kate Chan

rblanchette @pcaha.ca

salexander@pcaha.ca

tgasser@pcaha.ca

kchan@pcaha.ca



mailto:rjarvis@pcaha.ca
mailto:wwarren@pcaha.ca
https://pcaha.ca/league_U13%20A/2023-2024-PCAHA%20U13%20A%20Playoff%20Formats.pdf
https://pcaha.ca/league_U13%20A/2023-2024-PCAHA%20U13%20A%20Playoff%20Formats.pdf
mailto:rblanchette@pcaha.ca
mailto:salexander@pcaha.ca
mailto:tgasser@pcaha.ca
mailto:kchan@pcaha.ca

